09/02/2024

09/09/2024

09/16/2024

09/23/2024

09/30/2024

10/07/2024

10/14/2024

10/21/2024

10/28/2024

11/04/2024

11/11/2024

11/18/2024

11/25/2024

12/02/2024

12/09/2024

12/16/2024

12/23/2024

12/30/2024

01/06/2024

01/13/2025

Holy Eucharist Catholic Community
Feed The Hungry Team Schedule

September 2, 2024-May 26, 2025

Team #3

Team #4

Team #5

Team #6

Team #1

Team #2

Team #3

Team #4

Team #5

Team #6

Team #1

Team #2

Team #3

Team #4

Team #5

Team #6

Team #1

Team #2

Team #3

Team #4

B. Smith

Jennings

Spanish Community

Bob McConnell Memorial

Karen Maxwell/Judy Nielsen Memorial
Don Lipoma

B. Smith

Jennings

Spanish Community

Bob McConnell Memorial

Karen Maxwell/Judy Nielsen Memorial
Don Lipoma

B. Smith

Jennings

The Spanish Community

Bob McConnell Memorial

Karen Maxwell/Judy Nielsen Memorial
Don Lipoma
B. Smith

Jennings



01/20/2025

01/27/2025

02/03/2025

02/10/2025

02/17/2025

02/24/2025

03/03/2025

03/10/2025

03/17/2025

03/24/2025

03/31/2025

04/07/2025

04/14/2025

04/21/2025

04/28/2025

05/05/2025

05/12/2025

05/19/2025

05/26/2025

8/26/2024

Team #5

Team #6

Team #1

Team #2

Team #3

Team #4

Team #5

Team #6

Team #1

Team #2

Team #3

Team #4

Team #5

Team #6

Team #1

Team #2

Team #3

Team #4

Team #5

Team #2

The Spanish Community

The Bob McConnell Memorial

Karen Maxwell/Judy Nielsen Memorial
Don Lipoma

B. Smith

Jennings

The Spanish Community

Bob McConnell Memorial

Karen Maxwell/Judy Nielsen Memorial
Don Lipoma

B. Smith

Jennings

The Spanish Community

The Bob McConnell Memorial

Karen Maxwell/Judy Nielsen Memorial
Don Lipoma

B. Smith

Jennings

The Spanish Community

Don Lipoma

Thank you for your dedication to this ministry.

Any questions, please call Kim House at 831-419-0601 or the office. Thank you!!

Updated 08/22/2024



