## Holy Eucharist Catholic Community Feed The Hungry Team Schedule September 2, 2024-May 26, 2025

09/02/2024	Team #3	B. Smith
09/09/2024	Team #4	Jennings
09/16/2024	Team #5	Spanish Community
09/23/2024	Team #6	Bob McConnell Memorial
09/30/2024	Team #1	Karen Maxwell/Judy Nielsen Memorial
10/07/2024	Team #2	Don Lipoma
10/14/2024	Team #3	B. Smith
10/21/2024	Team #4	Jennings
10/28/2024	Team #5	Spanish Community
11/04/2024	Team #6	Bob McConnell Memorial
11/11/2024	Team #1	Karen Maxwell/Judy Nielsen Memorial
11/18/2024	Team #2	Don Lipoma
11/25/2024	Team #3	B. Smith
12/02/2024	Team #4	Jennings
12/09/2024	Team #5	The Spanish Community
12/16/2024	Team #6	Bob McConnell Memorial
12/23/2024	Team #1	Karen Maxwell/Judy Nielsen Memorial
12/30/2024	Team #2	Don Lipoma
01/06/2024	Team #3	B. Smith
01/13/2025	Team #4	Jennings

01/20/2025	Team #5	The Spanish Community
01/27/2025	Team #6	The Bob McConnell Memorial
02/03/2025	Team #1	Karen Maxwell/Judy Nielsen Memorial
02/10/2025	Team #2	Don Lipoma
02/17/2025	Team #3	B. Smith
02/24/2025	Team #4	Jennings
03/03/2025	Team #5	The Spanish Community
03/10/2025	Team #6	Bob McConnell Memorial
03/17/2025	Team #1	Karen Maxwell/Judy Nielsen Memorial
03/24/2025	Team #2	Don Lipoma
03/31/2025	Team #3	B. Smith
04/07/2025	Team #4	Jennings
04/14/2025	Team #5	The Spanish Community
04/21/2025	Team #6	The Bob McConnell Memorial
04/28/2025	Team #1	Karen Maxwell/Judy Nielsen Memorial
05/05/2025	Team #2	Don Lipoma
05/12/2025	Team #3	B. Smith
05/19/2025	Team #4	Jennings
05/26/2025	Team #5	The Spanish Community
8/26/2024	Team #2	Don Lipoma

## Thank you for your dedication to this ministry.

Any questions, please call Kim House at 831-419-0601 or the office. Thank you!! Updated 08/22/2024